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H 3090 General Bill, By Altman and Rodgers
Similar (H 4773)
Summary: Property tax exemptions, POW or Medal of Honor winner, surviving spouse of; Veterans' and Military Affairs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-37-220, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTIONS, SO AS TO EXEMPT THE DWELLING HOME AND LOT OF A FORMER PRISONER OF
WAR OR MEDAL OF HONOR WINNER AND TO PROVIDE THE CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THE EXEMPTION
CONTINUES FOR A SURVIVING SPOUSE.

12/09/98
12/09/98
01/12/99
01/12/99
03/30/00
04/05/00
04/05/00
04/06/00
04/06/00
04/06/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-36

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-4
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10
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