

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 3090 General Bill, By Altman and Rodgers

Similar (H 4773)

Summary: Property tax exemptions, POW or Medal of Honor winner, surviving spouse of; Veterans' and Military Affairs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-37-220, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTIONS, SO AS TO EXEMPT THE DWELLING HOME AND LOT OF A FORMER PRISONER OF WAR OR MEDAL OF HONOR WINNER AND TO PROVIDE THE CONDITIONS UNDER WHICH THE EXEMPTION CONTINUES FOR A SURVIVING SPOUSE.

12/09/98	House	Prefiled
12/09/98	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/12/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-35
01/12/99	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-36
03/30/00	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-4
04/05/00	House	Amended HJ-25
04/05/00	House	Read second time HJ-26
04/06/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
04/06/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/06/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10